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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-2019-246 Name: Youngquist Contract Ocean Outfall DIWS

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:7/17/2019 Department of Public Utilities

On agenda: Final action:8/28/2019 8/28/2019

Title: A Resolution Of The City Commission Of The City Of Hollywood, Florida, Approving And Authorizing
The Appropriate City Officials To Execute  A Contract With Youngquist Brothers, Inc. For Construction
Services Related To Deep Injection Wells No. 3 And No. 4 Located At The Southern Regional
Wastewater Treatment Plant, As Identified In The 2007/2008 Wastewater System Master Plan, In The
Amount Of $39,939,939.00; Approving An Amendment To The Fiscal Year 2019 Operating Budget
And Capital Improvement Plan.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Reso Final Version YoungQuist Contract Ocean outfall DIWs.pdf, 2. 3 Exhibit A -DIW REV.pdf, 3. 4
00500 Contract 9119.pdf, 4. 6 Complete DIW Bid Award Letter 051419.pdf, 5. 7 R-2019-094 Ocean
Outfall SRF Loan Application.pdf, 6. 8 Youngquist Brothers Project 9119 Bid 4-30-19.pdf, 7. 9 Florida
Design Drilling Corporation NO BID Project 9119 Bid 4-30-19.pdf, 8.
TermSheetYoungQuistDeepInjectionWells3and4bid2019.pdf, 9. BIS 19-209R.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptRegular City Commission Meeting8/28/2019 1 Pass

City of Hollywood Printed on 3/31/2026Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

